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
1817 Miami street $60. no .

1821 Miami street 950.00
1838 Miami street l.ooo.OO
1826 Miami street l.X1.00

These are large six-roo- m houses, newly
painted and with new roofs, with cltvwater In the kitchen. TV neighborhood Is
first-clas- s, and near two car lines and
school. If you want a good home, In a
good neighborhood, at a small price anil
on easy terms, you will not fall to Inves-
tigate these houses.

GEO, E. TURKINGTON, 105 Bee Building.
RB-6- 10 17

GLOVER. 1st floor N. Y. Life, city prop-
erty, farms, ranches. Tat. 113. RE 683

IT - j rnouse anu Darn.
t '

1

RE-501-- C71

H Want To Sell H
your property? Ws can sell It for you Ifyour price Is not too high. Let us knowwhat you have to offer. Open Monday

Hastings & Heyden,
aw-a- u mow I ore lAIt bldg.

RE
1

' F. D. WEAD '
'from $60 uT"1 l0U in M Part" f Mf

UM DOUGLAS.
--RB

C'IUT..FO,,l, rULL PARTICULARS, rCf r"?" food land.
' ': '"""i - r- -chard

Co., good 2SS a. farm.Chicago, fine mod. 14-- r. res., Indiana --

L??:. Hut. o'df lot Highland PI."

lot
P,(lanaum (Ba v' ). oottage and;

Mass., Berkshire Co., M a. and Impts.M eh., Ogema Co., !40 a. farm and Umber,M ch., Muskegon Co.. 40 a. land.Mich., Huron Co . 10 a. and Impts.
Minn., Marshall Co., 200 a. and ftnpts.
Mo., Kansas City. mod. res., Prospect ave.Neb Kimball Co., 160 a. good land.
5' X" &lMtw ,Co". 148 fru't 'rin.C. Transylvania Co.. excellent 1,100 sjfarm; 400 a. cult.: 800 o. Umoer; orchard.Pa.. Fayette Co., int In tl a. coal land,and 4o a, surface.
Phlla.. Narberth. t good bldg. lots.
Term., Weakley Co.. nne farm 2 IS a.
Vs.. Clark Co.. magnificent mountain homo'

and fruit farm prop. K a, en lop of BlueRidge; 62 ml. from Washington.
W. Vs., Mason Co., 2t0 a. farm on Ohlariver; utielerlald with vein of coal.W. Va.. Charleston, to a. land and Impts.:

valuable deposits of clay and coal .onland.
Wis.. Forest Co., 240 a-- tlmberland. ' --

Geu'l store, bus, bldg., dwelling, outbMg '
Int. academy, W. Vs.; stock atInvoice.

Factory for mfg. cross arms, brackets, etc.,
for telegraph snd telsphons lines, planing
and grint mill; i a.; also I res., Tallloo
Plains, Tenn.

School property. It a., Glendale, Ky.j bldga.
.., , . . .i. LU.tu. ...II V. I V U I4nl' ' II .1H.VUI.

finely lurntsnea hotel, MUivllie, N. J.
W. M. OSTRANDEK. N. A. Bldg, Phlla.

T IT" j 4V"
twl 411 A e

'
. F. D. WEAD

I want offer on two bouses sndbarns; now renting $26 per mouth, 112- 4-

034. DOUGLAS.
RB

CALIFORNIA for I cents: full Information
shout ths land of sunshine, fruit andflowers; all shout orchard and vineyard
life and Industrial development; we eand
Illustrated magaxine three months trial
f'ir t cents. The Western Empire, 267
limes block, Los Angeles, Cal.

RB 421 rx
$1.400 22t Decatur St., new, well built.

bouse, modern, piped for furnaoe,
oak floors downstairs; A BARGAIN.

D. V. SHOLXS CO--.
721 N. T. Ufa UJg. Tel. 41.

. RaV-4- 67

(Continued on Next Page.)' -


